CDL4UN(I.S)
4 sq.mm Double Level Internally Shorted Terminal Blocks.
In the CDL4UN(I.S) Terminal Blocks,
both levels are internally shorted. These blocks are useful for
distribution application with the aid of shorting links at the
lower level.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V

Width (Thickness) 6 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDL4UN(I.S) 4 CDL4UN(I.S)sq.mm internally shorted double
level Terminal Block in Grey colour
100
CDL4UN(I.S)BU 4 CDL4UN(I.S)sq.mm internally shorted double
level Terminal Block in Blue colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA702